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COMPANY SERVICES PROVIDED CONTACT INFORMATION

Assorted Services

T

VENDORS OF CHOICE

Equity Building Group
www.build1too.com

Demo & Site Work Including Pool Removal, Shed
Removal, Underground Tanks, Pumping, Drying,
Mold Removal, Code & Compliance Issues, Water
Remediation (All Certified)

Rich Beaumont @ 267-549-2174
info@build1too.com

Twenty21 Lawn & Landscaping

Concrete, Pavers, Driveways, Fence, Retaining Wall,
Patios, Decks, Snow Removal, Lawn Care, Fall &
Spring Cleanup, Power Washing, Painting, Pool
Repair

Rony Salguero @ 609-851-3858
twentylawn21@gmail.com

Versatile Multi-Removal Services
www.theversatileworld.com

Junk, Shed, Pool, Bush & Shrub, Carpet, Fence
Removal, Demo, Storage Units, Real Estate Cleanout,
Etc.

Shane Davis @ 267-394-2178
shane.davis@versatilellc.net

Carpet Cleaning

KC Cleaning, Maintenance & Pest Control
www.kccarpetandupholsterycleaners.com

Carpet Cleaning, Upholstery Cleaning, Air Duct
Cleaning, Dryer Vent Cleaning, Preventive
Maintenance, & Pest Control

Joe Kennedy @ 267.977.7917
kccleaningcarpet@gmail.com

Total Carpet Care
www.totalcarpetcare.net

Specializes in Carpet, Upholstery and Air Duct
Cleaning, Power Washing Decks & Homes

Bill D'Arcy @ 215-750-7033
drc33inc@gmail.com

Cleaning Services

Leida's Cleaning

House Cleaning/Landscape

Juan @ 609-963-9622
juanhumberto427@gmail.com

Electrician

Highland Electric Electrician Andy Malaney @ 215-741-1196
andymalaney@hotmail.com

MARS Electric Electrician Crystal Kreiger @ 215-945-1706
marselectricpa@gmail.com

Flooring

Olden Carpet & Flooring

Carpet, Hardwood, Waterproof Luxury Vinyl, Tile,
Laminate flooring and Free Estimates.

Mike Young @ 267-934-6414
mike@oldencarpetandflooring.com

Handyman

AXR Inc.

Handyman

Alexander Yastremskyy @ 267-648-7666
alexanderyfr@gmail.com

Home Inspection & Testing

Beloyan Inspection Services, Inc.

Home Inspection, Radon Testing,Termite Inspection,
Septic Certifications, Underground Oil Tanks, Water
Testing, Mold Testing, Swimming Pool Inspections

Stephen A. Beloyan @ 215-750-7160
Beloyaninspections@gmail.com

County Wide Inspections, Inc.
www.countywideinpections.com

Your complete Home Inspection Service

Jim Makara @ 215-355-4726
countywide@comcast.net

High Point Home Inspections Inc

Home Inspections - Termite and Radon

Shawn Heisse @ 267-784-0607
highpointinspection@gmail.com

Inspection Professionals
www.inspectionprofessionals.net

Home Inspection, WDI, Radon, Well, Stucco, & Sewer
Lateral

Stacy Hunn @ 215-740-6196
stacyhunn@inspectionprofessionals.net

Pillar To Post
www.gregdupey.pillartopost.com

Home Inpection-Radon, Termite, Mold, IAQ, Septic,
Water, Bedbug & Asbestos

Greg DuPey @ 215-343-7766
Greg.DuPey@pillartopost.com




Home Warranty

First American Home Warranty
https://homewarranty.firstam.com

Home Warranty

Cheryl Rost @ 717-495-6522
cdrost@fahw.com

Armadillo Home Warranty
www.armadillo.one

Home Warranty

Michelle Daley @ 801-556-0178
michelle.daley@armadillo.one

HVAC

One Hour Heating & Air Conditioning® of Bucks

County

Heating and Air Conditioning

Michelle Glasson @ 215-943-1776
mglasson.bfp.ohac@gmail.com

Insurance Companies

Greater Penn Insurance

Home, Auto, Renters, Life, Flood

Caitlin Quesenberry @215-914-9000
caitlin@greaterpenn.com

Junk Removal

Best Junk Removal

Junk Removal

Peter Collipop @ 215-375-5679
bestjunkremovalpa@gmail.com

Philthy Junk Removal

Junk Removal

Kyle Adams @ 267-968-5434
contact@plilthyjunkremoval.com

Landscaping/Lawn Care

Twenty21 Lawn & Landscaping

Concrete, Pavers, Driveways, Fence, Retaining Wall,
Patios, Decks, Snow Removal, Lawn Care, Fall &
Spring Cleanup, Power Washing, Painting, Pool

Rony Salguero @ 609-851-3858
twentylawn21@gmail.com

Lawyer

Dessen, Moses, and Rossitto
www.dms-lawyer.com

Estates, Wills, General Law, Guardianships, Divorce,
Custody, Child Support, Family Law, Real Estate
Disputes, Contractor Issues, Etc.

Hope Bosniak @ 215-496-2914
Hbosniak@dms-lawyer.com

Mortgage Companies

Centenial Lending Groups, LLC

Mortgages

John Fleig (NMLS# 139867) @609-332-6662
jfleig@clg-lic.com

Lending Capital Group

Mortgages

Andrew Klimenko @ 267-475-3300
aklimenko@Icgloans.com.

Gary Coggin @ 215-275-4402
geoggin@Icgloans.com

New American Funding

Mortgages

Lisa Sozio (NMLS#404309) @215-801-2949
Lisa.sozio@nafinc.com.

Jack Minnig (NMLS#145612) @215-688-2973
Jack.minnig@nafinc.com

Moving

Garttmeyer Moving

Packing, Storing, Local & International Moves

Nina Scariano @ 267-391-9679
ggarttmeyer@aol.com

Painting

All Pro Custom Painting Painting Al @ 215-429-6071
www.allprocustompainting.com info@allprocustompainting.com
Michael Myers Painting Painting Mike Myers @267-243-4242

dmmdmyers@yahoo.com

Pest/Wildlife Control

Progressive Pest Solutions INC.

Pest Control

George Erskine @ 215-945-4303
geoerskine@verizon.net




Photographer

Berridge Photography

Photography

Ryan Berridge @ 267-930-1857
ryan@berridgephotography.com

Faulkner Enterprises

Photography (Listings, Headshots)

Bob Faulkner @610-905-2705
faulknerenterpriseslic@gmail.com

Plumber

Gottlieb Plumbing & Heating
www.gottliebplumbing.com

Plumber - Sewer Lateral

Michael Gottlieb @ 267-566-0912
mike @gottliebplumbing.com

Ben Franklin Plumbing

Plumbing & HVAC

Michelle Glasson @ 215-943-1776
mglasson.bfp.ohac@gmail.com

Rosinski’s Plumbing

Plumber

Chris Rosinkski @ 215-820-1903
chris@rosinskis-plumbing.com

Public Adjuster

Hillis Adjustment Agency, LLC
www.hillis1.com

Public Adjusters

Tamara Baez @ 215-245-5600
tbaez@hillispublicadjusters.com

Roof/Siding

WG Siding and Roofing
www.wgsidingroofing.com

Roof/Siding/Stucco Removal

Greg Wieczerzak @ 215-778-3305
wgsidingroofinginc@yahoo.com

Social Media Marketing

DK Media

Generates on-brand, relevant, and engaging social
media posts & videos for all social media accounts

Vasyl Maksymiuk @ 267-242-1501
dk.media.usa@gmail.com

Stager

Simplistic Designs

Stager

Tricia Pinciotti @ 267-784-1713
simplisticdesigns18@gmail.com

Title Insurance

Elevation Abstract Services

Title Insurance

215-579-3223
info@swclosing.com

Tree Service

Oakford Tree Service

Tree Removal & Trimming - Big Tree Service

Ed Allahand @ 215-357-6388
edallahand@comcast.net




